atfren],
CISCO.

REAP]

Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

e
T%E*

1= frie

BEEH
"8
e
B
FERKE

e N—R0 )
EE 1

MEER
N

MicE  AMEERERCE - SEHIEE 8.5 x 147
(legal) R/DIACEE L -

1 £5R

R 0 FHSEANT o ARRIBT -

B — RS
SEENT - AR °

o7
2 1ZEE
AR - TR TR
o SERE FEIEERTRLEE
. BRI T
A+ TR -

a9 oy g s
3 I:IE = r*ﬁ
WHRAR | BB T
o FEE _EISERTRLE
o EmERvEEEE (ETTRD)

BRES
HETAR EHE RPN (RNt « A%
S 5 MR

4 =&
1. s @ -

2. FENEEORAEES - SR TRPIBRIE R R 14
HERENITH J:EI’J::EH °

5 @

=R

1. {EBSEAVIERE (JHREIGERE) o S8 TR
BB P E I 2 -

2. HEFTHTHA -

3. SEEAEEE - RERERE -

il

@ RATH= M2 RES

R BRenRE

W RAE TR o 2T RS BH BRI AT DI R i 1%
—RIImA SR 2 -

fi ERE

FEREEAEES (GERRAEET) J1 o Ziis N
HPHR R B LG B R ¥ -

2. B ASZERERITRANGRNS -
3. fHERLISE ez -

7 ERRE

R I SRR B o P A A At AR
HEA TR, -

2. GENVEHE > BgssE -
3. W A B EHEERAERNS -

4. HEGHE - AR TEHBATASRE ) THRE - ARER
S PIRERIn R - HE SRS
(AnFEm ) -

=

8 BH&E:5%

CE R BRG] -

. TR PSR R T
BTy e -

. TSR FHCH LI R
B Lo R TR ) B -

. SRR o BT
"R e (SRR ER) -

9 HER

W{EfEFREERER ?
JBR S GH BR A R FE28 L IRCERR ARV ALE » 5 T BB
BRZ MR - ATDARHEREARAILIRE (DUEPER) -

MBS BB ?
BB R B T LU TR IR S - AR
SRS

o IR — PRI

o (REEIE — DA

o SEIRTELEN: ISR — FEEMT

o FEEBRIERERR R — PURITHT

o KT — BOBRII s

o HEFTHZKE — RIEIRIH R
WMEEIMEREEE ?

ZHEEETE - RIEFEIRHE * - # ¢ 0 3T - a0pkBEIe 7
EVEESHE B B3R TR IVR - FEZRAY PIN HE b 24726 -

RIS ENEREER ?
http://www.cisco.com/en/US/products/ps10326/pr
oducts_user_guide_list.html

Cisco Systems, Inc.
170 West Tasman Drive
San Jose, CA 95134-1706 ol l 1ol I I

i//www.cisco.com C I S c o

i +1 408 526-4000
800 553-NETS (6387)

EE +1 408 527-0883

( §y tems , the Cisc and the Cisco Systems logo are registered trademarks or
d/ its fﬁliat s in the United States and certain other countries. All other

nt or website are the property of their ners
s not imply a partnership relationship between Cisco and any other

use o
company. (1002R)
© 2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
HHRRH : 2010 4 3 A 31 H > OL-22572-01


http://www.cisco.com/en/US/products/hw/phones/ps379/products_user_guide_list.html
http://www.cisco.com/en/US/products/hw/phones/ps379/products_user_guide_list.html

	快速入門
	Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901
	1 撥號
	2 接聽
	3 語音信箱
	4 保留
	5 會議
	6 轉接
	7 轉撥來電
	8 音量設定
	9 秘訣


